
GULF

OF

MEXICO

ATLANTIC

OCEAN

ALABAMA GEORGIA

10

231

10

19

75

7598

301

95

95

295

19

4

75
275

75

75

17

27

27

441

27

95

95

PENSACOLA

CRESTVIEW

FORT
WALTON
BEACH PANAMA

CITY

TALLAHASSEE

LAKE
CITY

GAINESVILLE

OCALA

JACKSONVILLE

ST. AUGUSTINE

ORLANDO

FORT PIERCE

WEST
PALM

BEACH

HOLLYWOOD

MIAMI

ISLAMORADA

KEY WEST

NAPLES

FORT MYERS

LAKELAND
TAMPA

CLEARWATER

ST. PETERSBURG

SUNCOAST
PARKWAY

VETERANS
EXPRESSWAY

DANIEL WEBSTER WESTERN
BELTWAY, PART C

POLK PARKWAY

NORTHERN
COIN SYSTEM

SEMINOLE
EXPRESSWAY

BEACHLINE WEST
EXPRESSWAY

SOUTHERN
CONNECTOR
EXTENSION

TICKET
SYSTEM

SR 821 (HEFT)

SOUTHERN
COIN SYSTEM

SAWGRASS
EXPRESSWAY

I-4 CONNECTOR

FIRST COAST EXPRESSWAY

BEACHLINE EAST
EXPRESSWAY

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

0 50 100
Miles

Florida's Turnpike System
Figure 1

Turnpike Enterprise, Florida Department of Transportation

Future Turnpike System Facility

Existing Turnpike System Facility County BoundaryInterstate Highway

Toll System Boundary Other Toll Road Arterial



0 U.S. 1 (S. Dixie Hwy.)
2 Campbell Dr. (SW 312nd St.)

6 Tallahassee Rd. (SW 137th Ave.)

10 Homestead Plaza
12 Caribbean Blvd. (U.S. 1)/Government Center

16 Coral Reef Dr. (SW 152nd St. & SW 117th Ave.
19 SW 120th St.

20 Kendall Dr. (SW 88th St.)
22 Bird Road South Plaza

23 Bird Rd. (SW 40th St.)

26 S.R. 836 (Dolphin Expwy.)
27 NW 12th St. (Beacon Tradeport) 29 NW 41st St.

31 NW 74th St. (SunPass Only)

34 NW 106th St. (SunPass Only)
35 Okeechobee Rd. (U.S. 27)

39 I-75

43 NW 57th Ave. (Red Rd.) 47
 N

W
 2

7t
h 

A
ve

. (
U

ni
ve

rs
ity

 D
r.)

47
 M

ira
m

ar
 P

la
za

25 Tamiami Trail (U.S. 41/SW 8th St.)

19 Snapper Creek Service Plaza
17 Don Shula Expwy. (S.R. 874)

13 Quail Roost Dr. (Eureka Dr.)

11 Hainlin Mill Dr. (SW 216th St.)

9 Allapattah Rd. (SW 112th Ave.)

5 Biscayne Dr. (SW 288th St.)

75 Boca Raton (Glades Rd.)

81 Delray Beach (Atlantic Ave.)

86 Boynton Beach (S.R. 804)

88 Lantana Plaza
93 Lake Worth (Lake Worth Rd.)

94 West Palm Beach Service Plaza
97 S.R. 80

98 Jog Rd. (SunPass Only)

107 S.R. 710 (SunPass Only)

109 Palm Beach Gardens (PGA Blvd.)

116 Jupiter (Indiantown Rd.)

133 Stuart (Martin Downs Blvd./S.R. 714)

138 Becker Rd.  (SunPass Only)

142 Port St. Lucie (Port St. Lucie Blvd.)

144 Ft. Pierce/Port St. Lucie Service Plaza

152 Fort Pierce (S.R. 70)

184 Fort Drum Service Plaza

193 Yeehaw Junction (S.R. 60)

229 Canoe Creek Service Plaza

236 Three Lakes Plaza
240 Kissimmee Park Rd. (SunPass Only)

242 Kissimmee-St. Cloud South (U.S. 192 & U.S. 441)
244 Kissimmee-St. Cloud North (U.S. 192 & U.S. 441)

249 Osceola Pkwy.

254 Orlando South (U.S. 17/92/441)

6 Beachline West Plaza
255 Consulate Dr. (SunPass Only)

259 Orlando (I-4)
265 S.R. 408

26
7B

 O
co

ee
 (S

.R
. 5

0)

267A S.R. 429 (Daniel Webster Western Beltway)27
2 

W
in

te
r G

ar
de

n/
C

le
rm

on
t (

S.
R

. 5
0)

285 Leesburg South (U.S. 27)
288 Leesburg Plaza

289 Leesburg North (U.S. 27)

296 C.R. 470

299 Okahumpka Service Plaza
304 Wildwood (U.S. 301)

309 I-75

MIAMI-
DADE

MONROE

COLLIER

BROWARD

HENDRYLEE

CHARLOTTE

PALM BEACH

MARTIN

GLADES

DESOTO

M
A

N
AT

EE

HARDEE

HIGHLANDS

OKEECHOBEE

ST. LUCIE

INDIAN RIVER

BREVARDOSCEOLA

POLK

H
IL

LS
B

O
R

O
U

G
H

PASCO

SUMTER

LAKE

ORANGE

SEMINOLE

VOLUSIA

FLORIDA CITY
HOMESTEAD

MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI

BOCA RATON

DELRAY BEACH

BOYNTON BEACH

LAKE WORTH

WEST PALM BEACH

NORTH PALM BEACH
RIVIERA BEACH

JUPITER ISLAND

STUART

PORT ST. LUCIE

OKEECHOBEE

FORT PIERCE

VERO BEACH

MELBOURNE

TITUSVILLE

ORLANDO

SANFORDLEESBURG

LAKELAND

BARTOW

WINTER
HAVEN

LAKE WALES

SEBRING

ARCADIA

PUNTA
GORDA

CAPE
CORAL

NAPLES

FORT
MYERS

LA BELLE

75

4

95

192

441

95

95

75

17

98

27

27
98

41

441

441

1

1

710

80

SR 821 (HEFT)

Sawgrass
Expressway

Everglades Parkway

Alligator Alley

TICKET SYSTEM
SOUTHERN COIN SYSTEM

NORTHERN COIN SYSTEM
TICKET SYSTEM

Polk Parkway

Southern Connector Extension

Daniel Webster
Western Beltway, Part C

Beachline West Expressway

Osceola
Parkway

Daniel Webster
Western Beltway

Part A

Seminole Expressway

Holland East-West Expressway

Central Florida GreeneWay

Beachline East
Expressway

ATLANTIC

OCEAN

GULF

OF

MEXICO

LAKE

OKEECHOBEE

32 Okeechobee Plaza

98

17

27

22 Bird Road North Plaza

0X Golden Glades Plaza
2X Dolphin Center (NW 199th St./Stadium)
47 County Line Rd.

49 Hollywood Blvd.

53 Griffin Rd.

54 Ft. Lauderdale South (I-595/S.R. 84/U.S. 441)

58 Ft. Lauderdale (Sunrise Blvd.)

62 Ft. Lauderdale North (Commercial Blvd.)

71 Sawgrass Expwy.

69 Sample Rd.
67 Coconut Creek Pkwy. (Pompano Beach)
66 Atlantic Blvd.

65 Pompano Beach Service Plaza
63 Cypress Creek Plaza

99 West Palm Beach (Okeechobee Blvd.)

(Florida's Turnpike Headquarters)
263 Turkey Lake Service Plaza

251 S.R. 417

0 10 20
Miles

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

Toll Plaza

Service Plaza

Ticket System

Turnpike Interchange

Existing Turnpike System Facility, Mainline

Existing Turnpike System Facility

Interstate Highway

Other Toll Road

Arterial

Other Road

County BoundaryToll System Boundary

Florida's Turnpike System Mainline
Figure 2



0 U.S. 1 (S. Dixie Hwy.)

2 Campbell Dr. (SW 312th St.)

5 Biscayne Dr. (SW 288th St.)
6 Tallahassee Rd. (SW 137th Ave.)

9 Allapattah Rd. (SW 112th Ave.)

11 Hainlin Mill Dr. (SW 216th St.)

12 Caribbean Blvd. (U.S. 1)/Government Center

13 Quail Roost Dr. (Eureka Dr.)

16 Coral Reef Dr. (SW 152nd St. & SW 117th Ave.)

19 SW 120th St.

20 Kendall Dr. (SW 88th St.)

23 Bird Rd. (SW 40th St.)

25 Tamiami Trail (U.S. 41/SW 8th St.)

26 S.R. 836 (Dolphin Expwy.)

27 NW 12th St. (Beacon Tradeport)

29 NW 41st St.

34 NW 106th St.

35 Okeechobee Rd. (U.S. 27)

39 I-75

43
 N

W
 5

7t
h 

A
ve

.
(R

ed
 R

d.
)

47
 N

W
 2

7t
h 

A
ve

.
(U

ni
ve

rs
ity

 D
r.)

10 Homestead Plaza

19 Snapper Creek Service Plaza

22 Bird Road Plaza

31 NW 74th St.

32 Okeechobee Plaza

BROWARD
MIAMI-DADE

75

997

95

1

195

1

Miami
International
Airport

HOMESTEAD

PALMETTO
BAY

CORAL
GABLES

MIAMI

MIAMI
BEACH

HIALEAH

HOLLYWOOD

826

953

BISCAYNE
BAY

ATLANTIC

OCEAN

17 Don Shula Expwy. (S.R. 874)

SR 821
(HEFT)

47 Miramar Plaza

27
1

41

$0.79 $1.06

$0.79 $1.06

$0
.7

9
$1

.0
6

$0
.5

3
$0

.7
9

$1.06 $1.32

$1.06 $1.32

$1.06 $1.32

$0.53 $0.79

$0.53 $0.79

$0.53 $0.79

$0.53 $0.79

$0.53 $0.79

$0.53 $0.79

$1.06 $1.32

$0.53 $0.79

$0.53 $0.79

$0.53 $0.79

$0.53 $0.79

$0.53 $0.79

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

Toll Plaza (All-Electronic)
Service Plaza

Interchange With Toll Collection
Interchange With No Toll Collection

Existing Turnpike System Facility, SR 821 (HEFT)

Existing Turnpike System Facility

Interstate Highway
Other Toll Road

Arterial

Other Road

County Boundary

0 5 10
Miles

SR 821 (HEFT)
Figure 3

SunPass  Toll Rate$0.00
TOLL-BY-PLATE  Toll Rate$0.00



ATLANTIC

OCEAN

2X Dolphin Center (NW 199th St./Stadium)

47 Miramar Plaza

53 Griffin Rd.

63 Cypress Creek Plaza

66 Atlantic Blvd.
67 Coconut Creek Pkwy. (Pompano Beach)

71 Sawgrass Expwy.

75 Boca Raton (Glades Rd.)

81 Delray Beach (Atlantic Ave.)

86 Boynton Beach (S.R. 804)

88 Lantana Plaza

PALM BEACH

BROWARD

MIAMI-DADE

27

75

75

595

95

95

1

1

441

997
826

818

820

817

Lake Worth  Rd.

Boynton Beach Blvd.

Atlantic Ave.

Glades Rd.

Sample  Rd.

Commercial Blvd.

HIALEAH

NORTH
MIAMI

HOLLYWOOD

FORT LAUDERDALE

POMPANO BEACH

BOCA RATON

BOYNTON BEACH

Everglades Parkway
Alligator Alley (Toll)

TICKET SYSTEM
SOUTHERN COIN SYSTEM

Southern Coin System

Sawgrass
Expressway

SR 821
(HEFT)

0X Golden Glades Plaza

Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood International Airport

$0.79 $1.06

69 Sample Rd.

$0.79$1.00

$1.06$1.25 Service Plaza65 Pompano Beach 

62 Ft. Lauderdale North (Commercial Blvd.)

58 Ft. Lauderdale (Sunrise Blvd.)

54 Ft. Lauderdale South (I-595/S.R. 84/U.S. 441)

49 Ho llywood Blvd.

47 County Line Rd. (No toll to south)

$0.53$0.75

$0.26$0.50

$0.26 $0.50

$0.53 $0.75

$0.79 $1.00

$0.53 $0.75

$0.79 $1.00
$1.06$1.32

$1.06 $1.32

$0.26 $0.53

$0.53$0.79

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

Toll Plaza Existing Turnpike System Facility, Southern Coin System Other Road
Toll Plaza (All-Electronic) Existing Turnpike System Facility County Boundary

Service Plaza

Southern Coin System (SR 91)
Figure 4

Cash Toll Rate Interchange With Toll Collection Other Toll Road$0.00

0 5 10
Miles

Interchange With No Toll Collection Arterial

Interstate HighwayToll System Boundary

TOLL-BY-PLATE  Toll Rate$0.00

SunPass  Toll Rate$0.00



93 Lake Worth (Lake Worth Rd.)

97 S.R. 80
94 West Palm Beach Service Plaza

99 West Palm Beach (Okeechobee Blvd.)

107 S.R. 710 (SunPass Only)

109 Palm Beach Gardens (PGA Blvd.)

116 Jupiter (Indiantown Rd.)

184 Fort Drum Service Plaza

152 Fort Pierce (S.R. 70)

193 Yeehaw Junction (S.R. 60)

229 Canoe Creek Service Plaza

236 Three Lakes Plaza

OSCEOLA

POLK

BREVARD

INDIAN RIVER

HIGHLANDS OKEECHOBEE

ST. LUCIE

MARTIN

PALM BEACH

LAKE WORTH

PALM BEACH

JUPITER

STUART

FORT PIERCE

SEBRING

27

98

441

192

1

1

95

95

60

70

710

80

TICKET SYSTEM
SOUTHERN COIN SYSTEM

NORTHERN COIN SYSTEM
TICKET SYSTEM

Ticket System

98 Jog Rd. (SunPass Only)

138 Becker Rd. (SunPass Only)

144 Ft. Pierce/Port St. Lucie Service Plaza

142 Port St. Lucie (Port St. Lucie Blvd.)

133 Stuart (Martin Downs Blvd./S.R. 714)

98

GLADES

LA  BELLE

HENDRY

OKEECHOBEE

LAKE

OKEECHOBEE

ATLANTIC

OCEAN

MELBOURNE

VERO BEACH

88 Lantana Plaza

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

Toll Plaza

Service Plaza

Interchange

Existing Turnpike System Facility, Ticket System

Interstate Highway

Arterial

Other Road

County BoundaryToll System Boundary

0 10 20
Miles

Ticket System (SR 91)
Figure 5



229 Canoe Creek Service Plaza

236 Three Lakes Plaza

240 Kissimmee Park Rd.
(SunPass Only)

242 Kissimmee-St. Cloud South
(U.S. 192 & U.S. 441)

244 Kissimmee-St. Cloud North
(U.S. 192 & U.S. 441)

249 Osceola Pkwy.

254 Orlando South (U.S. 17/92/441)

255 Consulate Dr. (SunPass Only)

259 Orlando (I-4)

265 S.R. 408272 Winter Garden/Clermont (S.R. 50)

267B Ocoee
(S.R. 50)

267A S.R. 429
(Daniel Webster

Western Beltway)

285 Leesburg South (U.S. 27)

288 Leesburg Plaza
289 Leesburg North (U.S. 27)

296 C.R. 470

299 Okahumpka Service Plaza

304 Wildwood (U.S. 301)

309 I-75

NORTHERN COIN SYSTEM
TICKET SYSTEM

Orlando
International

Airport

LAKE
APOPKA

LAKE
HARRIS

Seminole
Expressway

Beachline West Expressway

Southern Connector
Extension

Daniel Webster
Western Beltway

Part C

Polk
Parkway

MARION

LAKE

SUMTER

ORANGE

SEMINOLE

VOLUSIA

PASCO

POLKH
IL

LS
B

O
R

O
U

G
H

OSCEOLA

KISSIMMEE

LAKELAND

ORLANDO

APOPKA

SANFORD

WILDWOOD

LEESBURG

17

4

27

192

441

441

17

92

434

441

441

27

27

301

50

19

75

Northern Coin
System

263 Turkey Lake Service Plaza
(Florida's Turnpike Enterprise Headquarters)

$1.06$1.25

$1.32$1.50
$2.90$3.00

$1.32$1.50

$0.53$0.75

$0.53$0.75

$0.79

$1.32$1.50

$1.32

251 S.R. 417

$1.06$1.25

$0.79$1.00

$0.79$1.06

279 Minneola

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

0 5 10
Miles

Northern Coin System (SR 91)
Figure 6

Interstate Highway

Other Toll Road

Arterial
Other Road
County Boundary

Existing Turnpike System FacilityToll System Boundary

Existing Turnpike System Facility, Northern Coin System

Interchange with No Toll Collection

Future Interchange with Toll Collection

Interchange with Toll Collection

SunPass  Toll Rate$0.00

Cash Toll Rate$0.00

TOLL-BY-PLATE  Toll Rate$0.00

Toll Plaza

Service Plaza



435

S 
 K

irk
m

an
  R

d.

Universal
Studios

423

Jo
hn

  Y
ou

ng
  P

kw
y.

Conroy Rd.

4

441

S 
 O

ra
ng

e 
 A

ve
.

Sand Lake Rd.

LAKE
CONWAY

LAKE
CONWAY

Orlando
International

Airport

0 I-4 1 International Dr.

2 Orangewood Blvd.
3A/3B John Young Pkwy.

4 U.S. 17/92/441/Florida's Turnpike

8 McCoy Rd. (Jetport Dr.)

6 Beachline West Plaza

Tr
ad

ep
or

t  
D

r.

O
ra

ng
e 

 B
lo

ss
om

  T
ra

il

S 
 O

ra
ng

e 
 A

ve
.

Central Florida Pkwy.

International
Dr.

ORLANDO

EDGEWOOD

BELLE
ISLE

Sea
World

Beachline West
Expressway

92

17

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

Existing Turnpike System Facility, Beachline West Expressway

Existing Turnpike System Facility

Interstate Highway

Other Toll Road

Arterial

Other Road

County Boundary

0 1 2
Miles

Beachline West Expressway (SR 528)
Figure 7

SunPass  Toll Rate

Cash Toll Rate

Toll Plaza

Interchange With No Toll Collection

$0.00

$0.00



BB&T
Center

1A Sunrise Blvd.

1B Pat Salerno Dr./Stadium
(To/From South Only)

1B Sunrise Plaza

3 Oakland Park Blvd.

5 Commercial Blvd.

8 Atlantic Blvd.

11 Sample Rd.

14
 C

or
al

 R
id

ge
 D

r.

15
 U

ni
ve

rs
ity

 D
r.

18
A

/B
 U

.S
. 4

41
(S

.R
. 7

)

19
 L

yo
ns

 R
d.

20
 D

ee
rf

ie
ld

 P
la

za

21
A

/B
 F

lo
rid

a's
 T

ur
np

ik
e

PALM BEACH
BROWARD

CORAL SPRINGS

MARGATE

TAMARAC

PLANTATION

FORT LAUDERDALE

LAUDERHILL

POMPANO BEACH

75

75
595

441

95

7

W Sample Rd. 834

W Atlantic Blvd.

814

W Commercial Blvd.

870

W Sunrise Blvd.

838

N
 U

ni
ve

rs
ity

 D
r.

817

Po
w

er
lin

e 
R

d.

N
 P

in
e 

Is
la

nd
 R

d.

0 I-75/I-595

Sawgrass
Expressway

$0.79 $1.06

$0.26 $0.53

$1
.0

6
$1

.3
2

$0
.7

9
$1

.0
6

$0
.5

3
$0

.7
9

$0
.2

6
$0

.5
3

$0.53 $0.79

$0.53 $0.79

$1.06 $1.32

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

Interchange With No Toll Collection

Existing Turnpike System Facility, Sawgrass Expressway

Existing Turnpike System Facility

Interstate Highway

Arterial

Other Road

County Boundary

0 1 2
Miles

Interchange With Toll Collection

Sawgrass Expressway (SR 869)
Figure 8

Toll Plaza (All-Electronic)

TOLL-BY-PLATE  Toll Rate$0.00

SunPass  Toll Rate$0.00



38 S.R. 426/Aloma Ave.

41 Red Bug Lake Rd.

44 S.R. 434

47 Lake Jesup Plaza

49 C.R. 427/Lake Mary Blvd.

50 U.S. 17/92

52 C.R. 46A

54 Rinehart Rd.

VOLUSIA

SEMINOLE

SEMINOLE
ORANGE

LAKE
JESUP

LAKE
MONROE

SANFORD

LAKE MARY

WINTER SPRINGS

LONGWOOD

OVIEDO

ALTAMONTE
SPRINGS

WINTER PARK

MAITLAND

Orlando-Sanford
International Airport

4

46

W Lake Mary Blvd.

415

46

434

Red Bug Lake Rd.

Aloma Ave.

426

436

E
Sem

oran
Blvd.

414

Lee Rd.

55A/B I-4

Seminole
Expressway

17

92

$2.10 $2.25

Inter
na

tio
na

l
P k

w
y .

55C Heathrow

434

$0.26 $0.50

$0.53 $0.75

$0.53 $0.75

$0.79 $1.00

$0.53 $0.75

$0.26 $0.50

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

Interchange With No Toll Collection

Existing Turnpike System Facility, Seminole Expressway

Interstate Highway

Other Toll Road

Arterial

Other Road

County Boundary

0 1 2
Miles

Interchange With Toll Collection

Seminole Expressway (SR 417)
Figure 9

Toll Plaza

SunPass  Toll Rate$0.00

Cash Toll Rate$0.00



2A Clearwater (S.R. 60 West)

2B Independence Pkwy.

3 Memorial Hwy.

4 Hillsborough Ave.

6A Waters Ave.

6 Anderson Plaza 6B Anderson Rd.

7 Linebaugh Ave.

8 Wilsky Blvd.

9 Gunn Hwy.

10 Ehrlich Rd.

11 Sugarwood Plaza

12 Hutchison Rd.

13 Suncoast Parkway

16 Dale Mabry Hwy.

Courtney Campbell Cswy.

W
Hillsborough Ave.

Race
Trac

k Rd.

G
un

n
H

w
y.

Van Dyke Rd.

Lutz-Lake Fern Rd.

D
al

e
M

ab
ry

H
w

y.

Ehrlich Rd.

Gunn Hwy.

A
nd

er
so

n
R

d.

Sh
el

do
n

R
d .

H
a n

le
y

R
d .

W Sligh Ave.

Hillsborough Ave.

D
al

e
M

ab
ry

H
w

y .

Columbus Dr.

N
A

rm
en

i a
A

ve
.

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.

N
F l

or
id

aA
ve

.

Waters Ave.

Busch Blvd.

Fletcher Ave.

N
N

eb
ra

s k
a

A
ve

.

HILLSBOROUGH

60

576
OLD

TAMPA
BAY

589

Veterans
Expressway

Suncoast
Parkway

685A

597

Linebaugh Ave.

587

584

580

580

580

275

275

4

41

92

Tampa
International

Airport

TAMPA

$1.06$1.32 $1.06$1.32

$0.53$0.79

$0.79$1.06

$0.26$0.53

$0.53$0.79

$0.53$0.79

$0.26$0.53

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

0 1 2
Miles

Veterans Expressway (SR 589)
Figure 10

County BoundaryInterchange With Toll Collection Other Toll Road

Other RoadExisting Turnpike System FacilityToll Plaza (All-Electronic)

Interstate HighwayInterchange With No Toll Collection

ArterialExisting Turnpike System Facility, Veterans Expressway

SunPass  Toll Rate$0.00

TOLL-BY-PLATE  Toll Rate$0.00



4

0 I-4 2 Celebration Ave.

3 Osceola Pkwy.

1 Celebration Plaza

OSCEOLA

ORANGE

Orlando
International

Airport

441

192

W
or

ld
D

r.

Epcot Center Dr.

Buena Vista
Dr.

535

A
po

pk
a 

V
in

el
an

d 
R

d.

Sand Lake Rd.

Oak Ridge  Rd.

S
O

range
Ave.

Central Florida Pkwy.

Internation al

Dr.

Jo
hn

 Y
ou

ng
 P

kw
y.

Poinciana
B

lvd.

O
ra

ng
e 

B
lo

ss
om

 T
ra

il

Walt
Disney
World

Universal
Studios

Sea
World

ORLANDO
EDGEWOOD

KISSIMMEE

BAY LAKE

LAKE
BUENA
VISTA

192

535

536

527

482

Southern
Connector
Extension

Beachline West
Expressway

17

92

4

6 International Dr.

$0.79$1.00

$0.53$0.75

$0.53$0.75

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

0 1 2
Miles

Southern Connector Extension (SR 417)
Figure 11

County BoundaryInterchange With Toll Collection Interstate Highway

Toll Plaza Existing Turnpike System Facility Other Road

Cash Toll Rate Existing Turnpike System Facility, Southern Connector Extension Arterial$0.00

Interchange With No Toll Collection Other Toll RoadSunPass  Toll Rate$0.00



0 I-4

1 C.R. 542 (Old Tampa Hwy.)

3 Airport Rd.

4 Waring Rd.

5 Harden Blvd.

7 South Florida Ave.

8 Western Plaza

9 Lakeland Highlands Rd.

10 U.S. 98/Bartow Rd.

13 Central Plaza

14 S.R. 540/Winter Lake Rd.

17 U.S. 92/Auburndale

18 C.R. 546/Old Dixie Hwy.

21 Eastern Plaza

23 Pace Rd. (SunPass Only)

24 I-4

LAKE
HANCOCK

LAKE
PARKER

Lakeland Linder
Regional Airport

H
IL

LS
B

O
R

O
U

G
H

POLK

Knights Station Rd.

Kathleen Rd.
W Memorial Blvd.

New Tampa Hwy.

A
ir

po
rt

R
d.

Drane Field Rd.

H
ar

de
n

B
lv

d.

S
Fl

or
id

a
Av

e.

Bartow
Rd.

S
C

om
be

e
R

d.

La
ke

la
nd

H
ig

hl
an

ds
R

d.

Th
or

nh
ill

R d
.E Memorial Blvd.

33

B
er

kl
ey

R
d.

33

540

542
92

98

98

4

655

92

542

37

Polk
Parkway

33A

35A

37B

$0.26

$1.25$1.06

$0.50$0.26

$0.75$0.53

$1.25$1.06

$0.50$0.26$1.25$1.06

$0.75$0.53

$0.75$0.53
$0.75$0.53

$0.50$0.26

To/From S.R. 540:  $0.53 SunPass, $0.75 Cash
Through:  $1.06 SunPass, $1.25 Cash

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

Toll Plaza

Interchange With No Toll Collection

Existing Turnpike System Facility, Polk Parkway

Interstate Highway

Arterial

Other Road

County Boundary

Interchange With Toll Collection

Cash Toll Rate$0.00

0 1 2
Miles

Polk Parkway (SR 570)
Figure 12

SunPass  Toll Rate$0.00



55 U.S. 98

53 Oak Hammock Plaza

46 S.R. 50

41 Spring Hill Dr.

37 C.R. 578 (County Line Rd.)

31 Spring Hill Plaza

27 S.R. 52

21 Anclote Plaza

19 S.R. 54

16 Lutz-Lake Fern Rd.

14 Van Dyke Rd.

75

75

275

HILLSBOROUGH

301

Bruc
e B. D

ow
ns

Blvd
.

M
or

ris
Br

id
ge

R
d.

DADE
CITY

SUMTER

45

476

98

BROOKSVILLE

CITRUS

HERNANDO
Centralia Rd.

19

50
Cortez Blvd.

50
98

41

WEEKI
WACHEE

578

541

581

52

PASCO

52

Suncoast
Parkway

NEW
PORT

RICHEY

PORT RICHEY
Ridge Rd.

587

19

TARPON
SPRINGS

PINELLAS

Keystone Rd.

Veterans
Expressway TAMPA

41

54

GULF

OF

MEXICO

Spring Hill Dr.

$1.25$1.06

$0.50$0.26

$0.50$0.26

$1.25$1.06

$1.25$1.06

$0.50$0.26

$0.50$0.26

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

Toll Plaza

Interchange With No Toll Collection

Existing Turnpike System Facility, Suncoast Parkway

Existing Turnpike System Facility

Interstate Highway

Arterial

Other Road

County Boundary

Interchange With Toll Collection

Cash Toll Rate$0.00

0 2.5 5
Miles

Suncoast Parkway (SR 589)
Figure 13

SunPass  Toll Rate$0.00



0 I-4

1A Sinclair Rd.

6 U.S. 192

7 Western Beltway Plaza

8 Disney World/Hartzog Rd. (Western Way)

11 Seidel Rd.

15 New Independence Pkwy.

Independence Plaza

19 C.R. 535

22 Florida's Turnpike

Daniel Webster
Western Beltway
Part C

Beachline West
Expressway

Southern Connector
Extension

Internat io
na

l D
r.

W
or

ld
D

r.

WinterG
arde n

V
in eland

R
d.

ORANGE

OSCEOLA

LAKE

PO
LK

BAY LAKE

LAKE
BUENA
VISTA

WINTER GARDEN OCOEE

WINDERMERE

ORLANDO

KISSIMMEE

4

4

17

441

192

192

27

192

50
50

535
545

A
va

lo
n

R
d.

$0.53$0.75

$1.06$1.25

$0.53$0.75

$0.26$0.50

13 Schofield Rd.

Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

0 1 2
Miles

Daniel Webster Western Beltway, Part C (SR 429)
Figure 14

County Boundary

Toll Plaza - Turnpike System Existing Turnpike System Facility, Western Beltway, Part C Arterial

Toll Plaza - CFX Existing Turnpike System Facility Other Road

Interchange With Toll Collection Other Toll Road

Interchange With No Toll Collection Interstate HighwayCash Toll Rate$0.00

SunPass  Toll Rate$0.00



Sources:  NAVTEQ 2016
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2016

Toll PlazaI-4 Connector

HILLSBOROUGH

E 21st Ave.

19th Ave.

26th Ave.

N
 4

0t
h 

St
.

N
 2

6t
h 

St
.

E Columbus Dr.

E 7th Ave.

11th Ave.

E 3rd Ave.

10th  Ave.

N
 2

6t
h 

St
.

0 0.25 0.50.125
Miles

Selmon Expressway

"S" Move

"Z" Move

"T" Move

Port
of

Tampa

N
 3

4t
h 

St
.

N
 3

6t
h 

St
.

N
 3

9t
h 

St
.

E 10th Ave.

2nd  Ave.

4th  Ave.

N
 2

6t
h 

St
.

N
 1

9t
h 

St
.

3rd  Ave.

Thrace St.

Corrine St.

S 
34

th
 S

t.

E Palm Ave.

E 17th  Ave.

N
 2

9t
h 

St
.

N
 3

4t
h 

St
.

4

585

45

41

574

60

60

45

I-4 Connector
Figure 15

TOLLED MOVEMENTS:

"S" MOVE:  To/from the east on I-4
To/from the west on Selmon Expressway

"Z" MOVE:  To/from the west on I-4
To/from the east on Selmon Expressway

"T" MOVE:  To/from both directions on I-4
 to the Port of Tampa (22nd Street)
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